
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN MEG Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 5/4228

 2 ARROGANT DUSTY Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 7/6135

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528256 5/4270

 4 SUPER DOOPER Dropping in grade GAR, 12/03/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2M. Tailby 508257 6/5243

 5 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Townsend 496555 9/7243

 6 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter DUB, 13/03/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6174

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3165

 8 PLATINUM DESIRE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/3156

 9 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1189

 10 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 5/3166

 11 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3159

 12 DANA BULL Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2144

 13 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2132

 14 KID JAMES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1114

 15 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 16 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/493

 17 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 318 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0198

 2 DANA JULIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535128 2/0186

 3 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1174

 4 MISCHIEF PAL Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/3D. Kerr 536224 2/1163

 5 ZULU HEART Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0151

 6 ACT NOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 7 FUSION CADET Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 525697 1/0147

 8 UNSEE THIS Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4B. Mchattan 537735 1/0138

 9 TOTAL LOCKOUT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1131

 10 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0123

 11 ARROGANT SCOTTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0122

 12 OUTLAW TOM Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 2/0117

 13 FUN FACT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520997 1/0115

 14 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0114

 15 FLY TO VICTORY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4G. Curtale 530730 2/0114

 16 BIG CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1111

 17 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0111

 18 WINDY PINES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 19 FUSION SPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/3M. Curtale 525698 2/1105

 20 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter DUB, 13/03/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6174

 2 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3165

 3 PLATINUM DESIRE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/3156

 4 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1189

 5 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 5/3166

 6 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3159

 7 DANA BULL Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2144

 8 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2132

 9 KID JAMES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1114

 10 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 11 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/493

 12 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINKLE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 8/7330

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8366

 3 JANDERRA'S DIVA 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9285

 4 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1P. Braddon 528838 6/5291

 5 RICH HISTORY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10216

 6 SECRET OF OURS Dropping in grade DUB, 13/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2M 3/1/2J. O'Malley 478864 13/2228

 7 FUSION CRUMBLE Dropping in grade DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/2K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7225

 8 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Wasson 527609 6/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION SMILE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/0134

 2 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0124

 3 ARROGANT ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/0102

 4 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 5P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/072

 5 SHELLY SWIFT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1P. Braddon 530172 0/044

 6 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/03/2021, R1, P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/050

 7 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/083

 8 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/072

 9 ROOKIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2C. Spratt 524974 6/4231

 2 FUSION SPLIT Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 495470 6/4183

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1V. Pickering 533646 7/4222

 4 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3R. Hatton 527374 2/1177

 5 BLAZING AZZI Last start placegetter DUB, 12/12/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 498547 5/3222

 6 BOREE BELLE Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0174

 7 FORTY ONE FLASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 5/4B. Mchattan 537731 1/0154

 8 MIDNIGHT INCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Pringle 529619 1/0144

 9 WINDY PINES 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 10 DRUNKEN KID Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 11 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1210

 12 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1M. Curtale 526325 5/3192

 13 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3177

 14 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Portelli 521364 8/4156

 15 ACT NOW 3 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 16 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2139

 17 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0135

 18 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0132

 19 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0132

 20 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0123

 21 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1115

 22 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1114

 23 FLY TO VICTORY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4G. Curtale 530730 2/0114

 24 BIG CHIEF 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1111

 25 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0111

 26 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 27 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/099

 28 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 6M 8P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/278

 29 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3R. Hatton 527374 2/1177

 2 BLAZING AZZI Last start placegetter DUB, 12/12/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 498547 5/3222

 3 BOREE BELLE Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0174

 4 FORTY ONE FLASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 5/4B. Mchattan 537731 1/0154

 5 MIDNIGHT INCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Pringle 529619 1/0144

 6 WINDY PINES 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 7 DRUNKEN KID Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 8 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1210

 9 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1M. Curtale 526325 5/3192

 10 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3177

 11 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Portelli 521364 8/4156

 12 ACT NOW 3 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 13 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2139

 14 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0135

 15 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0132

 16 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0132

 17 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0123

 18 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1115

 19 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1114

 20 FLY TO VICTORY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4G. Curtale 530730 2/0114

 21 BIG CHIEF 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1111

 22 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0111

 23 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 24 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/099

 25 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 6M 8P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/278

 26 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/475
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 516 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE CASEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/1P. Carr 493187 11/5279

 2 AWESOME FUSION Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1W. Mcdonald 495469 5/4273

 3 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 534252 4/0264

 4 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/1P. Carr 493183 7/3252

 5 FURIOUS BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 534250 4/0234

 6 IRINKA RILEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533652 4/3223

 7 SADDLEBACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3222

 8 WESTERN HERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 7/0222

 9 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3210

 10 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 534112 2/0183

 11 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/2177

 12 FORTY ONE FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/4B. Mchattan 537731 1/0154

 13 TIN TOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146

 14 MIDNIGHT INCY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Pringle 529619 1/0144

 15 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4132

 16 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0132

 17 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0115

 18 WINLOCK HONDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4G. Smith 530706 4/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P MDN 516 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW TREE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Lamb 534109 0/0117

 2 STRIDER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P

DUB, 27/02/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Mchattan 537733 0/0112

 3 WINLOCK TO SHAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P 3P M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/0117

 4 TOTAL BURNER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/02/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/094

 5 GUNNADOO GRACE First start M/1B. Howe 537786 0/00

 6 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/087

 7 TIGER TOWN Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 4P 7P M/1B. Mchattan 537732 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT SCOTTY 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0122

 2 FUSION SPY 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3M. Curtale 525698 2/1105

 3 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1174

 4 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANDERRA'S DIVA 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9285

 2 BLAZING LISA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION SMILE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/0134

 2 IMOGEN ROSE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0134

 3 TOTAL BURNER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/02/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/094

 4 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R11, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/082

 5 MR. JOHN First start M/1R. Smith 533654 0/00

 6 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/03/2021, R1, P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/050

 7 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/087

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 March 2021 - 10:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR GOLD Last start placegetter WPK, 17/03/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/3360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146
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